
                                      Barron Cross Country Meet
                                         Barron High School
                                          Barron, Wisconsin
                                         September 22, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1716  Fran Peterson                 10     Barron                    19:27.9  6:16 
      2    2 1761  Natalie Poppe                 12     Chetek/Weyerhaeuser       21:21.2  6:53 
      3    3 1785  Sierra Braund                 11     St. Croix Falls           22:34.0  7:16 
      4    4 1762  Rebecca York                  12     Chetek/Weyerhaeuser       22:52.3  7:22 
      5    5 1774  Rachel Sovacool               12     Ladysmith                 23:03.3  7:26 
      6    6 1715  Paige Knutson                 12     Barron                    23:17.9  7:30 
      7    7 1771  Maddy Nybakke                 12     Ladysmith                 23:29.5  7:34 
      8    8 1728  Grace Anderson                11     Bloomer                   23:38.5  7:37 
      9    9 1769  Kylee Becker                  12     Ladysmith                 24:02.5  7:45 
     10   10 1719  Sydney Stauner                10     Barron                    24:17.3  7:50 
     11   11 1729  Kylie Culver                  12     Bloomer                   24:24.7  7:52 
     12   12 1714  Hailey Cox                    12     Barron                    24:42.6  7:58 
     13   13 1789  Brianna McCurdy               9      St. Croix Falls           24:46.2  7:59 
     14   14 1791  Alise Wiehl                   11     St. Croix Falls           24:54.5  8:02 
     15   15 1735  Brooke Wittrock               10     Bloomer                   25:08.4  8:06 
     16   16 1770  Hope Burki                    10     Ladysmith                 25:10.5  8:07 
     17   17 1760  Zoe Nelson                    9      Chetek/Weyerhaeuser       25:50.1  8:19 
     18   18 1711  Audrey Bigler                 11     Barron                    26:22.6  8:30 
     19   19 1731  Georgia McManus               12     Bloomer                   26:52.2  8:39 
     20   20 1784  Payden Bainbridge             12     St. Croix Falls           27:06.8  8:44 
     21   21 1787  Abby Jensen                   12     St. Croix Falls           27:10.7  8:45 
     22   22 1772  Taylor Ptacek                 9      Ladysmith                 27:52.4  8:59 
     23   23 1720  Angela Zimmermann             10     Barron                    28:07.6  9:04 
     24   24 1775  Payton Wold                   10     Ladysmith                 28:12.1  9:05 
     25   25 1733  Taylor Revoir                 10     Bloomer                   28:14.3  9:06 
     26   26 1759  Emily Holmbeck                10     Chetek/Weyerhaeuser       28:37.5  9:13 
     27   27 1730  Kaylee Krueger                9      Bloomer                   28:48.0  9:17 
     28   28 1788  Aleah Jensen                  10     St. Croix Falls           29:14.9  9:25 
     29   29 1713  Jayme Closs                   10     Barron                    29:26.3  9:29 
     30   30 1732  Joelle McManus                9      Bloomer                   30:10.6  9:43 
     31   31 1756  Elliana Bayer                 9      Chetek/Weyerhaeuser       31:03.9 10:00 
     32   32 1786  Olivia Durushia               12     St. Croix Falls           33:34.6 10:49 
     33      1734  Ivorie Rogge                  9      Bloomer                   35:30.8 11:26 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    47  Barron                                     (23:37.7  118:08.3 6:54.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Fran Peterson             10 19:27.9
       2      6  Paige Knutson             12 23:17.9
       3     10  Sydney Stauner            10 24:17.3
       4     12  Hailey Cox                12 24:42.6
       5     18  Audrey Bigler             11 26:22.6
       6   ( 23) Angela Zimmermann         10 28:07.6
       7   ( 29) Jayme Closs               10 29:26.3

       2.    59  Ladysmith                                  (24:43.7  123:38.2 4:49.1)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Rachel Sovacool           12 23:03.3
       2      7  Maddy Nybakke             12 23:29.5
       3      9  Kylee Becker              12 24:02.5
       4     16  Hope Burki                10 25:10.5
       5     22  Taylor Ptacek             9  27:52.4
       6   ( 24) Payton Wold               10 28:12.1

       3.    71  St. Croix Falls                            (25:18.5  126:32.2 4:36.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Sierra Braund             11 22:34.0
       2     13  Brianna McCurdy           9  24:46.2
       3     14  Alise Wiehl               11 24:54.5
       4     20  Payden Bainbridge         12 27:06.8
       5     21  Abby Jensen               12 27:10.7
       6   ( 28) Aleah Jensen              10 29:14.9
       7   ( 32) Olivia Durushia           12 33:34.6

       4.    78  Bloomer                                    (25:39.7  128:18.1 4:35.8)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Grace Anderson            11 23:38.5
       2     11  Kylie Culver              12 24:24.7
       3     15  Brooke Wittrock           10 25:08.4
       4     19  Georgia McManus           12 26:52.2
       5     25  Taylor Revoir             10 28:14.3
       6   ( 27) Kaylee Krueger            9  28:48.0
       7   ( 30) Joelle McManus            9  30:10.6

       5.    80  Chetek/Weyerhaeuser                        (25:57.0  129:45.0 9:42.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Natalie Poppe             12 21:21.2
       2      4  Rebecca York              12 22:52.3
       3     17  Zoe Nelson                9  25:50.1
       4     26  Emily Holmbeck            10 28:37.5
       5     31  Elliana Bayer             9  31:03.9


